
U13ME
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc1
sobota 1. prosince 2018 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADDO-DJAN Teodor SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 9 06.11.2006
2 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 48 14.06.2007
3 DOBIÁŠ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 99 22.10.2007
4 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 45 08.10.2007
5 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 99 24.10.2008
6 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 55 23.03.2007
7 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 48 01.06.2007
8 HORÁČEK Vít D.PR CZE 41 14.07.2006
9 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 55 24.06.2008
10 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCB CZE 7 24.07.2006
11 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 99 17.03.2007
12 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55 26.10.2006
13 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 17 07.01.2006
14 KOS David D.PR CZE 99 30.08.2007
15 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 99 03.05.2009
16 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 26 19.07.2006
17 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23 03.07.2007
18 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 48 30.04.2008
19 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 8 04.12.2006
20 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5 04.02.2006
21 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 6 09.03.2006
22 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 12 12.01.2007
23 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 99 06.12.2007
24 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 41 18.01.2006
25 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 99 02.06.2009
26 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 26 25.05.2007
27 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 55 07.03.2007
28 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 48 07.08.2007
29 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 69 09.02.2009
30 PEŇÁZ Gabriel LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 4 17.07.2006
31 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 36 25.02.2007
32 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 16 20.04.2006
33 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 99 24.10.2008
34 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 12 28.08.2007
35 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 80 16.09.2008
36 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 10 06.05.2006
37 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55 30.05.2007
38 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 48 25.06.2007
39 TOLOCH Otakar D.OLOMOUC CZE 99 31.05.2009
40 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 02.07.2007
41 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 22 17.10.2007
42 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 55 04.03.2009
43 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11 27.08.2007
44 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 2 10.10.2008
45 KNEPP Matej BŠK MARTINENGO SVK 10 17.08.2006



U13ME
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc1
sobota 1. prosince 2018 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 1
2 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 2
3 PEŇÁZ Gabriel LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 4
4 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5
5 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 6
6 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCB CZE 7
7 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 8
8 ADDO-DJAN Teodor SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 9
9 KNEPP Matej BŠK MARTINENGO SVK 10
10 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 10
11 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11
12 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 12
13 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 12
14 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 16
15 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 17
16 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 22
17 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 23
18 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 26
19 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 26
20 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 36
21 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 41
22 HORÁČEK Vít D.PR CZE 41
23 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 45
24 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 48
25 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 48
26 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 48
27 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 48
28 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 48
29 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 55
30 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 55
31 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55
32 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 55
33 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55
34 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 55
35 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 69
36 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 80
37 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 99
38 KOS David D.PR CZE 99
39 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 99
40 DOBIÁŠ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 99
41 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 99
42 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 99
43 TOLOCH Otakar D.OLOMOUC CZE 99
44 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 99
45 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 99



U13ME
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc1
sobota 1. prosince 2018 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

LÁTAL Martin (S.ŠTERNBERK / CZE)

TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA / CZE

JANDA Matyáš D.PR / CZE

VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC / CZE

DOBIÁŠ Petr USK PRAHA / CZE

OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

Piste 2
Referee(s):

ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

TOLOCH Otakar D.OLOMOUC / CZE

MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA / CZE

PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR / CZE

Piste 3
Referee(s):

FOLDES Tomáš (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PEŇÁZ Gabriel LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

KOS David D.PR / CZE

FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC / CZE



Piste 4
Referee(s):

JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ / CZE

ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SKALA Tadeáš D.PR / CZE

KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA / CZE

Piste 5
Referee(s):

JURKA Tomáš (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)

WALLER Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

FERNANDES Daniel D.PR / CZE

PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ / CZE

MAŤKO Petr SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

Piste 6
Referee(s):

VINCENCOVÁ Ester (SC PRAHA / CZE)

POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA / CZE

HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCB / CZE

GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

KNEPP Matej BŠK MARTINENGO / SVK

HORÁČEK Vít D.PR / CZE

NĚKRASOV Jaroslav SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

Piste 7
Referee(s):

BODO Jiří (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC / CZE

COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ADDO-DJAN Teodor SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR / CZE

KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB / CZE



U13ME
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc1
sobota 1. prosince 2018 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 29 4 +25 Advanced
2 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 KNEPP Matej BŠK MARTINENGO SVK 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 ADDO-DJAN Teodor SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6T KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6T KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
9 PEŇÁZ Gabriel LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
10 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
11 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
12 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FCB CZE 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
13 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
14 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 4 0,67 21 22 -1 Advanced
17 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
18 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
19 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KARLOVY VARY CZE 3 0,50 20 16 +4 Advanced
20 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PR CZE 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
21 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 19 25 -6 Advanced
22 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
23 HORÁČEK Vít D.PR CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
24 SKALA Tadeáš D.PR CZE 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
25 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
26 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
27 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
28 KOS David D.PR CZE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
29 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
30 DOBIÁŠ Petr USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Advanced
31 PŘIKRYL Jan D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
32 FERNANDES Daniel D.PR CZE 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
33 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
34T KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
34T POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
36 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav SOKOL DEJVICE CZE 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
37 MATIÁŠ Martin D.PR CZE 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Advanced
38 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
39 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Advanced
40 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
41 JANDA Matyáš D.PR CZE 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Advanced
42 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Advanced
43 FRÝBORT David D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
44 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ CZE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
45 TOLOCH Otakar D.OLOMOUC CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced



U13ME
Table A (32)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

10

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

14

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.PR / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.S. UH. HRADIŠTĚ / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE



U13ME
Table A (32)

17

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

18

19

20

21

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

22

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

26

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

27

28

29

30

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

BŠK MARTINENGO / SVK

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE



U13ME

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

2

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

3

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

1

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

6

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

7

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

3

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

4

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

5

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

6

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

7

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

9

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

10

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

11

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

12

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

13

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

14

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

15

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PR / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

D.PR / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

BŠK MARTINENGO / SVK

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE



U13ME

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

1

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

3

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

D.PR / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



U13ME

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

2

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

3

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: FOLDES Tomáš (CZE)

2

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

3

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

4

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

5

Ref: JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta (CZE)

6

Ref: JURKA Tomáš (CZE)

7

Ref: BODO Jiří (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

D.PR / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PR / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

LOKO KARLOVY VARY / CZE

D.PR / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

2

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

3

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE



U13ME

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

1

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

1

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

2

Ref: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (CZE)

3

Ref: LÁTAL Martin (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

BŠK MARTINENGO / SVK

SC PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SOKOL DEJVICE / CZE



U13ME
Velká cena Dukly Olomouc1
sobota 1. prosince 2018 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 VOLÁK Patrik CZE 02.07.2007
2 ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE 06.11.2006
3T HRADSKÝ Jakub CZE 24.07.2006
3T SEJKORA Adam CZE 28.08.2007
5 POSPÍŠIL Matěj CZE 20.04.2006
6 KNEPP Matej SVK 17.08.2006
7 KUCHAŘ Matěj CZE 04.02.2006
8 KUBÁČEK Samuel CZE 04.12.2006
9 WALLER Jonáš CZE 10.10.2008
10 KRÁL Václav CZE 03.07.2007
11 KUKAŇ Jakub CZE 09.03.2006
12 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej CZE 06.05.2006
13 MATERNA Jakub CZE 12.01.2007
14 MAŤKO Petr CZE 18.01.2006
15 OSTALSKIY Ivan CZE 25.05.2007
16 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš CZE 07.03.2007
17 PEŇÁZ Gabriel CZE 17.07.2006
18 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj CZE 07.01.2006
19 GAISLER Vojtěch CZE 01.06.2007
20 WALLER Adam CZE 27.08.2007
21 HRADECKÝ Hynek CZE 24.06.2008
22 HORÁČEK Vít CZE 14.07.2006
23 SKALA Tadeáš CZE 16.09.2008
24 JÍLEK Jakub CZE 26.10.2006
25 COUFAL Jakub CZE 14.06.2007
26 KRACMAN Tomáš CZE 19.07.2006
27 KOS David CZE 30.08.2007
28 DOBIÁŠ Petr CZE 22.10.2007
29 FERNANDES Daniel CZE 08.10.2007
30 POHNAN Viktor CZE 25.02.2007
31 NĚKRASOV Jaroslav CZE 02.06.2009
32 KROGNER Václav CZE 30.04.2008
33 GAISLER Jan CZE 23.03.2007
34 VRÁBLÍK Milan CZE 04.03.2009
35 PŘIKRYL Jan CZE 24.10.2008
36 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán CZE 09.02.2009
37 KOSTEČKA Matyáš CZE 03.05.2009
38 MATIÁŠ Martin CZE 06.12.2007
39 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan CZE 30.05.2007
40 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch CZE 17.10.2007
41 JANDA Matyáš CZE 17.03.2007
42 TICHÝ Josef CZE 25.06.2007
43 FRÝBORT David CZE 24.10.2008
44 PAVLÍČEK Martin CZE 07.08.2007
45 TOLOCH Otakar CZE 31.05.2009
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BODO Jiří CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FOLDES Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JEŽÍKOVÁ Markéta CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JURKA Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LÁTAL Martin CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


